
SEE BRITAIN’S

COASTLINE BY

PADDLE STEAMER
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COAST SPRING AND
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WAVERLEY
THE WORLD’S LAST SEAGOING PADDLE STEAMER
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1975-2025

CELEBRATING 50 YEARS
OF PRESERVATION

1975-2025



SATURDAY MAY 17

Cruise Garroch Head, 
Bute Coast & Kyles of Bute

Glasgow                      

Greenock                    

Rothesay

Largs  

Millport (Keppel)

0930

1115

1250

1340

1405

Rothesay

Millport (Keppel)

Largs 

Greenock 

Glasgow 

1630

1730

1800

1915

2045

GLASGOW & CLYDE COAST SPRING AND AUTUMN 2025

SUNDAY MAY 18

Cruise Kilchattan Bay,
Round Wee Cumbrae &
Great Cumbrae

Glasgow                      

Greenock  

Dunoon                  

Rothesay

0945

1130

1220

1320

Rothesay

Dunoon

Greenock

Glasgow

1530

1630

1720

1900

BOOK ONLINE AT WAVERLEYEXCURSIONS.CO.UK OR CALL 0141 243 2224

Denotes inclusive
Coach Connection

SPRING CRUISES AUTUMN CRUISES 

Cruise Holy Loch

#Berthing at Arrochar will be at

Ardnagal Pier.

Glasgow

Greenock

Kilcreggan

Dunoon

1000

1145

1215

 1245

Cruise Loch Long 
Arrochar# 1420/1450

Dunoon

Kilcreggan

Greenock

Glasgow

1700

1730

1800

1930

SATURDAY OCTOBER 18

PSPS MEMBERS DISCOUNT
Members of the Paddle Steamer Preservation Society can take advantage of exclusive discounts by purchasing Waverley Sailing

Passes and / or Go Anywhere Vouchers for the 2025 season. Purchase online at waverleyexcursions.co.uk or call 0141 243 2224.

Allow you to make several sailings aboard Waverley in 2025.

Vouchers are transferable so you can easily bring friends, family

and colleagues to enjoy a cruise aboard Waverley. The

vouchers are valid for public sailings, coach connections and

returns can be purchased for a small additional fee if required.

5 Vouchers for £205 or 10 Vouchers for £410. 

GO ANYWHERE VOUCHERS 
Give unlimited travel aboard Waverley in an area of your

choice with a guaranteed place on board all public sailings with

no need to book or queue for a ticket at the Purser’s Office.

Sailing Passes also include all coach returns. Coach connections

can be purchased for a small additional fee.

SAILING PASSES

Waverley is simply a 
national treasure

Tighnabruaich

Cruise GARROCH HEAD 
& InchmarnocK

Glasgow

Greenock

Rothesay

Largs

0930

1115

1250

1340

1530/1620

Rothesay

Largs

Greenock

Glasgow

Cruise kYLES OF bUTE
1720

1810

1925

2100

SUNDAY OCTOBER 19
FINAL SAILING OF 2025

MONDAY MAY 19

Cruise Mull of Kintyre &
Sound of Gigha

Glasgow                      

Largs 

Campbeltown

0730

0950

1245

Crinan 1800/1830

Cruise Sound of Luing &
Kerrera Sound 
Oban

Campbeltown 

Glasgow

Largs

2015

Arr 2245

Arr 2245

Arr 2315

GLASGOW TO OBAN
VIA CRINAN

FRIDAY MAY 16
FIRST SAILING OF 2025

Cruise kYLES OF bUTE

Glasgow                      

Greenock                    

Kilcreggan

Largs  

1000
1145
1215
1335

Tighnabruaich

Largs 

Kilcreggan 

Greenock 

Glasgow 

1600
1715
1835
1905
2040

Tighnabruaich 1455

VISIT TIGHNABRUAICH


