# WAVERLEY

THE WORLD'S LAST SEAGOING PADDLE STEAMER



SEE BRITAIN'S **COASTLINE BY** PADDLE STEAMER



**GLASGOW & CLYDE COAST SPRING AND AUTUMN CRUISES 2025** 



# **GLASGOW & CLYDE COAST SPRING AND AUTUMN 2025**

## **SPRING CRUISES**

## FRIDAY MAY 16 FIRST SAILING OF 2025

Glasgow Greenock Kilcreggan	1000 1145 1215
Largs	1335
	131.

## **CRUISE KYLES OF BUTE**

Tighnabruaich 1455

#### **VISIT TIGHNABRUAICH**

Tighnabruaich	1600
Largs	1715
Kilcreggan	1835
Greenock	1905
Glasgow	2040

## **SATURDAY MAY 17**

Glasgow Greenock Rothesay Largs Millport (Keppel)	0930 1115 1250 1340 1405
Miliport (Keppel)	1405

## CRUISE GARROCH HEAD, BUTE COAST & KYLES OF BUTE

D	1630
Rothesay	
Millport (Keppel)	1730
Largs	1800
Greenock	1915
Glasgow	2045

## **SUNDAY MAY 18**

Glasgow	0945
Greenock	1130
Dunoon	1220
Rothesay	1320
<b>CRUISE KILCHATTAN</b>	BAY,

#### CRUISE KILCHATTAN BAY ROUND WEE CUMBRAE & GREAT CUMBRAE

Rothesay	1530
Dunoon <sup>'</sup>	1630
Greenock	1720
Glasgow	1900

# **MONDAY MAY 19**

## GLASGOW TO OBAN VIA CRINAN

Glasgow	0/30
Largs	0950
Campbeltown	124
<b>CRUISE MULL OF KINT</b>	TYRE &
COLIND OF CICHA	

# SOUND OF GIGHA Crinan 1800/1830

# CRUISE SOUND OF LUING & KERRERA SOUND

Oban	2015
Campbeltown	Arr 2245
Glasgow	Arr 2245
Largs	📖 Arr 2315



Denotes inclusive Coach Connection

## **AUTUMN CRUISES**

## **SATURDAY OCTOBER 18**

CI	100/
Glasgow	1000
Greenock	114!
Kilcreggan	1215
Dunoon	1245

#### **CRUISE LOCH LONG**

Arrochar#	1420/1450
7 ti i Ociiai //	1 120/ 1 130

## **CRUISE HOLY LOCH**

1700
1730
1800
1930

#Berthing at Arrochar will be at Ardnagal Pier.

## **SUNDAY OCTOBER 19**

## **FINAL SAILING OF 2025**

Glasgow	0930
Greenock	1115
Rothesay	1250
Largs '	1340

## CRUISE GARROCH HEAD & INCHMARNOCK

Tighnabruaich 1530/1620

### **CRUISE KYLES OF BUTE**

Rothesay	1720
Largs '	1810
Greenock	1925
Glasgow	2100

## PSPS MEMBERS DISCOUNT

Members of the Paddle Steamer Preservation Society can take advantage of exclusive discounts by purchasing Waverley Sailing Passes and / or Go Anywhere Vouchers for the 2025 season. Purchase online at waverleyexcursions.co.uk or call 0141 243 2224.

# **GO ANYWHERE VOUCHERS**

Allow you to make several sailings aboard Waverley in 2025. Vouchers are transferable so you can easily bring friends, family and colleagues to enjoy a cruise aboard Waverley. The vouchers are valid for public sailings, coach connections and returns can be purchased for a small additional fee if required. 5 Vouchers for £205 or 10 Vouchers for £410.

# SAILING PASSES

Give unlimited travel aboard Waverley in an area of your choice with a guaranteed place on board all public sailings with no need to book or queue for a ticket at the Purser's Office. Sailing Passes also include all coach returns. Coach connections can be purchased for a small additional fee.